
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-147294
FRM-PJT-017 -
Hot Works
Permit

Construction
Services &
Supplies

Construction
Pad
/ Site wide

(No Nominated
Rep)

11:25 AM
2/02/2026

11:25 AM
9/02/2026

In Progress

PER-148284
FRM-PJT-017 -
Hot Works
Permit

Termi Home
and
Commercial

Construction
Pad
/ retainer wall,
lift pit

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:56 AM
4/02/2026

5:00 PM
10/02/2026

In Progress

PER-148416
FRM-PJT-018 -
Excavation
Permit

Bryant
Building
Contractors
Pty Ltd

Construction
Pad
/ PF5

(No Nominated
Rep)

10:48 AM
4/02/2026

10:48 AM
11/02/2026

Completed

FRM-PJT-018 -
Excavation
Permit

Plumbing and
Gas Australia

Construction
Pad
/ North of
building pad

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:26 AM
28/01/2026

7:26 AM
4/02/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped
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