

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-147294 FRM-PJT-017 - Hot Works Permit	Construction Services & Supplies	Construction Pad / Site wide	(No Nominated Rep)	11:25 AM 2/02/2026	11:25 AM 9/02/2026	In Progress
PER-148284 FRM-PJT-017 - Hot Works Permit	Terri Home and Commercial	Construction Pad / retainer wall, lift pit	(No Nominated Rep)	6:56 AM 4/02/2026	5:00 PM 10/02/2026	In Progress
PER-148416 FRM-PJT-018 - Excavation Permit	Bryant Building Contractors Pty Ltd	Construction Pad / PF5	(No Nominated Rep)	10:48 AM 4/02/2026	10:48 AM 11/02/2026	Completed
FRM-PJT-018 - Excavation Permit	Plumbing and Gas Australia	Construction Pad / North of building pad	(No Nominated Rep)	8:26 AM 28/01/2026	7:26 AM 4/02/2026	Expired Not Stopped